S.N.

Name of Goverment Medical College

Jawabharlal Institute of Postgraduate
Medical Education &amp; Research

Indira Gandhi Medical College &amp;
Research Institute

Name of Private Medical College

Sri Venkateswaraa Medical College,
Hospital &amp; Research Centre

Mahatma Gandhi Medical College &amp;
Research Institute

Sri Manakula Vinayagar Medical College
&amp; Hospital

Sri Lakshmi Narayana Institute of
Medical Sciences

Vinayaka Missions Medical College,
Karaikal

Aarupadai Veedu Medical College,
Pondicherry

Pondicherry Institute of Medical Sciences
&amp; Research, Pondicherry

University Name

Statutory Autonomous, Puducherry

Pondicherry University

University Name

Pondicherry University

Sri Balaji Vidyapeeth (Deemed University),
Pondicherry

Pondicherry University

Bharath Institute of Higher Education &amp;
Research (Deemed Univ.), Chennai

Vinayaka Missions University (Deemed),
Salem

Vinayaka Missions University (Deemed),
Salem

Pondicherry University

Year of
Inception of

College

1956

2010

Year of
Inception of
College
2007

2002

2006

2006

1997

1999

2000



