S.N.	Name of Goverment Medical College	University Name	Year of Inception of College
1	Jawaharlal Institute of Postgraduate Medical Education & Esearch	Statutory Autonomous, Puducherry	1956
2	Indira Gandhi Medical College & Description (1988) Indira	Pondicherry University	2010
S.N.	Name of Private Medical College	University Name	Year of Inception of College
1	Sri Venkateswaraa Medical College, Hospital & Despital	Pondicherry University	2007
2	Mahatma Gandhi Medical College & Description (College & Description of the College & Description of the	Sri Balaji Vidyapeeth (Deemed University), Pondicherry	2002
3	Sri Manakula Vinayagar Medical College & Medical College	Pondicherry University	2006
4	Sri Lakshmi Narayana Institute of Medical Sciences	Bharath Institute of Higher Education & Education & Research (Deemed Univ.), Chennai	2006
5	Vinayaka Missions Medical College, Karaikal	Vinayaka Missions University (Deemed), Salem	1997
6	Aarupadai Veedu Medical College, Pondicherry	Vinayaka Missions University (Deemed), Salem	1999
7	Pondicherry Institute of Medical Sciences & Eamp; Research, Pondicherry	Pondicherry University	2000